

Sessions Case No 130 Of 20

Present :Sri J.Chandra.Addl.Sessions Judge, 4th Court -in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.
Order No. 17 Dt: 09-06-22

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accd. Sankar Jana is produced from J/C .

One witness Sharmila Bangal is present before this court today and she is discharged without examination.

Ld.P.P. in -charge files hazira.

P.O. is transferred.Case is adjourned today.

To 28-07-22 for production and evidence.

Accd. be remanded to J/C till next date.

D/C by me.

Addl.Sessions judge,4th Court -in Ch.

Purba Bardhaman.

Addl.Sessions judge,4th Court -in Ch.

Purba Bardhaman

Sessions Case No 130 Of 20

Present :Sri J.Chandra.Addl.Sessions Judge, 4th Court -in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 18 Dt: 28-07-22

Today is fixed for evidence and production.

Accd. Sankar Jana is produced from J/C .

Ld.P.P. in -charge takes no steps..

P.O. is transferred.Case is adjourned today.

To 11-08-22 for production and fixing date of trial.

Accd. be remanded to J/C till next date.

D/C by me.

Addl.Sessions judge,4th Court -in Ch.

Purba Bardhaman.

Addl.Sessions judge,4th Court -in Ch.

Purba Bardhaman.